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General information about company

Scrip code 512511

Name of the company Varun Mercantile Limited
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |No-Of |No. Of Total nos, | Shareholding asa | cach class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid - . shares -
Category | of . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
(D) shareholder (1) shares equity Depository | _ (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as
(I1) held (V) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a % of
held (V) | (V1) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| .\ | (A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
&
(A Promoter
Group
B) Public 78 1992000 1992000 | 100 1992000 1992000 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 78 1992000 1992000 1992000 1992000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
y g o1 sp
Number of
Number of S?a’;es
No. Of No. Of Shares [ Shareholding , asa % |Lockedin |P.° gegl or
0- Underlyin assuming full hares (XII) | 0therwise
Shares ying g shares (XII) bered | Number of
Category Underlyi No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumpere v shar
Category | of On ) '”:r y(;r}g WO' ¢ convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) Egild? shares
@) shareholder | - arr;_blln & (Xa!‘)’ra“ $ | securities and |asa percentage of As a Asa |4 matnerialize d
D) Zgélt:;?ti;s N ! No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of fcfrm (XIV)
x) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) As a % | No. | total | No. | total
@ of (ATB+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Ccn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 0
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Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Total ) Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of No. Of nos. Shareholding as a | each class of securities (IX)
Category & No. of Partly shafes sha;es % of total no. of
sory Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Total
Name of the . . underlying | held ¢ g o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | equity : _ | asper SCRR, Rights asa %
Shareholders Depository | (VII) = g
(111) shares shares . 1957) (VIII) As of
D Receipts | (IV)+
held (IV) | held 1) V)+ a% of Class Class Total
%) vi (A+B+C2) X 85 Total | Voting
(VD cg: gy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 69 1216350 1216350 | 61.06 1216350 1216350 | 61.06
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other 9 775650 775650 | 38.94 775650 775650 | 38.94
(specify)
(S];]';J(_;;Otal 78 1992000 1992000 (100 1992000 1992000 | 100
Total Public
Sharcholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 78 1992000 1992000 | 100 1992000 1992000 | 100
(B)(2)+(B)
(3
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 78 1992000 1992000 | 100 1992000 1992000 | 100
Total 78 1992000 1992000 1992000 1992000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
No. Of o nares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of | Outstanding . . (X11I) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ?
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A -
. (Xi) securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As a % of % of
ities (X) No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 0 o form (XIV)
securities ( (Xi) (a) ° No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 61.06 0
(e) 38.94 0
Sub-Total
100 0
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 100 0
B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 0
Total 0
(A+B+C)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Sharcholders ()

Sun Wave
Commercials
Private
Limited

Arman
Commercials
Private Limited

Rohana
Commercials
Private Limited

Sarisha
Commercials
Private
Limited

Techfo
Venture
Capital Private
Limited

Titan Farms
Private
Limited

Vasudhara
Mercantile
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAKCS7121D

AAGCAT7716C

AADCRS8122Q

AALCS4599]

AABCT6916E

AACCT6723A

AACCV4168R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

97950

96600

93600

94600

96100

92600

92100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

97950

96600

93600

94600

96100

92600

92100

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.92

4.85

4.7

4.75

4.82

4.65

4.62

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

97950

96600

93600

94600

96100

92600

92100

Class eg:y

Total

97950

96600

93600

94600

96100

92600

92100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.92

4.85

4.7

4.75

4.82

4.65

4.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.92

4.85

4.7

4.75

4.82

4.65

4.62
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Viddheswar Trading LLP (Previously Viddheswar Trading Private Limited)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AANFV6413H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

93100

756650

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

93100

756650

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.67

37.98

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

93100

756650

Class eg:y

Total

93100

756650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.67

37.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.67

37.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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