General information about company							
Scrip code	512511						
Name of the company	Varun Mercantile Limited						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No			
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No			

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity							Total as
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	78	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	78	1992000			1992000		1992000		1992000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
(I)			(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group											
(B)	Public				100					0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total									0		

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(I)	(443)	held (IV)	held (V)			a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sh	nareholding	pattern of	f the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group				,
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding	g pattern o	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	69	1216350			1216350	61.06	1216350		1216350	61.06
(e)	Any Other (specify)	9	775650			775650	38.94	775650		775650	38.94
Sub-Total (B)(3)		78	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		78	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100
С	Table IV - States	ment showing s	hareholding	g pattern c	of the Non Pr	omoter- No	n Public shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		78	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100
Total		78	1992000			1992000		1992000		1992000	100

Т	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
31.		(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)				
A	Table II - State	ment show	ing shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and Pron	noter	Group						
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Stat	ement show	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public shareholde	r							
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institution	ıs										
(a(i))				61.06					0			
(e)				38.94					0			
Sub-Total (B)(3)				100					0			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				100					0			
С	Table IV - Stat	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					0			
Total (A+B+C)									0			

	Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sun Wave Commercials Private Limited	Arman Commercials Private Limited	Rohana Commercials Private Limited	Sarisha Commercials Private Limited	Techfo Venture Capital Private Limited	Titan Farms Private Limited	Vasudhara Mercantile Private Limited					
PAN (II)	AAKCS7121D	AAGCA7716C	AADCR8122Q	AALCS4599J	AABCT6916E	AACCT6723A	AACCV4168R					
No. of the Shareholders (I)												
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	97950	96600	93600	94600	96100	92600	92100					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	97950	96600	93600	94600	96100	92600	92100					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.92	4.85	4.7	4.75	4.82	4.65	4.62					
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secur	rities (IX)									
Class eg: X	97950	96600	93600	94600	96100	92600	92100					
Class eg:y												
Total	97950	96600	93600	94600	96100	92600	92100					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.92	4.85	4.7	4.75	4.82	4.65	4.62					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. Of Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.92	4.85	4.7	4.75	4.82	4.65	4.62					

Number of Locke	Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	8								
Category	Bodies Corporate								
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Viddheswar Trading LLP (Previously Viddheswar Trading Private Limited)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AANFV6413H	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	93100	756650							
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	93100	756650							
Sharcholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.67	37.98							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	93100	756650							
Class eg:y									
Total	93100	756650							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.67	37.98							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.67	37.98							
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	•							
No. (a)									
As a % of total									

Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0